
Important Dates for parents/students 

Thursday 12th September 2019 Holiday Homework Deadline 

Thursday 19th September 2019 Year 9 Parents’ Workshop 

Wednesday 25th September 2019 Year 12 Study Skills Day 

Thursday 26th September 2019 Year 7 Meet the Tutor 

Thursday 3rd October 2019 Open evening including Post-16 & KS3 
Extended Project Launch 

Friday 4th October 2019 INSET Day 

Thursday 10th October 2019 Year 12 Meet the tutor event 

Wednesday 16th October 2019 Year 11 Parents’ Evening 
Advice and guidance for Post-16 study 

Thursday 17th October 2019 Careers Fair 

Thursday 31st October 2019 Prize Evening 

Thursday 21st November 2019 Year 7 Parents’ Evening 

Wednesday 27th November 2019 Parents’ Forum 

Monday 2nd December 2019 Year 11 Mock exams begin 

Tuesday 3rd December 2019 Year 7 languages evening 

Tuesday 10th December 2019 INSET Day 

Thursday 12th December 2019 International Group Mock exams begin 
UCAS deadline 

Monday 6th January 2020 Year 8 Core Mock exams begin 

Monday 13th January 2020 Year 13 Mocks begin 

Thursday 23rd January 2020 International Group Parents’ Evening 

Monday 27th January 2020 Year 9 Mock exams begin 

Monday 3rd February 2020 INSET Day 

Thursday 6th February 2020 Year 8 Parents’ Evening 

Wednesday 12th February 2020 Post 16 Parents’ Evening 

Monday 24th February 2020 Year 10 Core Ebacc Mock exams begin 

Thursday 27th February 2020 Year 9 Parents’ Evening 

Monday 2nd March 2020 Year 11 Mock exams begin 
Year 12 L2 tests 

Monday 16th Mach 2020 Year 13 Mock exams begin 

Thursday 19th March 2020 Year 10 Parents’ evening 

Wednesday 25th March 2020 INSET Day 

Monday 30th March 2020 International Group Mock exams begin 

Wednesday 1st April 2020 Year 11 Parents’ Evening 
Parents’ Forum 

Monday 11th May 2020 GCSE and A Level exams begin 
Year 12 Progression exams begin 

Monday 15th June 2020 Year 10 Mock exams begin 

Wednesday 17th June 2020 Parents’ Forum 

Friday 26th June 2020 INSET Day 

Monday 29th June 2020 Year 7 Mock exams begin 

Monday 6th July 2020 Year 12 Work Experience week 
International Group assessments begin 

Thursday 9th July 2020 Year 10 Parents’ workshop 
Sports Awards evening 

Friday 10th July 2020 Year 10 Work Experience begins 

 
 



 
Dates for your diary 

Friday 4th October 2019 INSET Day – no students in school 

21st October – 25th October 2019 Half term break 

Tuesday 10th December 2019 INSET day – no students in school 

Friday 20th December 2019 End of Autumn term 

Monday 6th January 2020 Start of Spring term 

Friday 3rd February 2020 INSET day – no students in school 

17th February – 21st February 2020 Half term break 

Wednesday 25th March 2020 INSET day – no students in school 

Friday 3rd April 2020 End of Spring term 

Tuesday 20th April 2020 Start of Summer term 

Friday 8th May 2020 May Day Bank Holiday 

25th May – 29th May 2020 Half term break 

Friday 26th June 2020 INSET day – no students in school 

Friday 17th July 2020 End of Summer term 

 


